
 
LIST of HOLIDAYS for THE YEAR 20141 

1 
No. Date Days Festivals No. Of Holiday 

1.  10.01.2014 Friday Samba Dashami 01 

2.  14.01.2014 Tuesday Makara Sankranti 01 

3.  16.01.2014 Thursday Paussa Purnima 01 

4.  23.01.2014 Thursday Netajee Jayanti 01 

5.  04.02.2014 Tuesday Saraswati puja 01 

6.  27.02.2014 Thursday Mahashiba Ratri 01 

7.  05.03.2014 Wednesday Panchayataraj Diwas 01 

8.  17.03.2014 Monday Holi 01 

9.  01.04.2014 Tuesday Utkal Divas 01 

10.  08.04.2014 Tuesday SriRam Navami 01 

11.  14.04.2014 Monday Mahavishuba Sankranti 01 

12.  18.04.2014 Friday Good Friday 01 

13.  01.05.2014 Thursday May Day 01 

14.  02.05.2014 Friday Akshaya Trutia 01 

15.  28.05.2014 Wednesday Sabitri Amabashya 01 

16.  03.06.2014 Tuesday Sital Sasti (Shiba Bibaha) 01 

17.  14.06.2014 & 

16.06.2014 

Saturday 

& Monday 

Raja Utchhab 02 

18.  07.07.2014 Monday Bahuda Jatra 01 

19.  15.08.2014 Friday Independence Day 01 

20.  18.08.2014 Monday Janmasthami 01 

21.  29.08.2014 Friday Ganeshpuja 01 

22.  30.08.2014 Saturday Nuakhai 01 

23.  24.09.2014 Wednesday Mahalaya 01 

24.  29.09.2014 to 

10.10.2014 

Monday to Friday Durga Puja & Mahalaxmi Puja 12 

25.  22.10.2014 Wednesday Kali Puja 01 

26.  23.10.2014 Thursday Dipawali 01 

27.  04.11.2014 Tuesday Mahram 01 

28.  06.11.2014 Thursday Rahasha Purnima 01 

29.  15.11.2014 Saturday Prathamasthami 01 

30.  24.12.2014 to 

27.12.2014 

 

Wednesday to  

Saturday 

X-Mass & 

Winter Holiday 

04 

Total no of Holidays 45 days 
 

 For teaching staff & students summer vacation 01.06.2014 to 30.06.2014 = 30 days. (Not applicable for RITC)   

 Discretionary holiday by Chairman-cum-Managing Trustee, BMT=09 days. 

 The holiday falling on Sunday & second Saturday are not shown in the list. 

 This holiday’s list is not applicable to watch-cum-attendant/pump attendant. 

 This is issued with the approval of Chairman-cum-Managing Trustee, BMT. 

 

 

 

                                                                                   (D K Mishra) 

BMT/Holiday/16/2014       Jr. Admn. Officer, BMT 

                                          


